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Counselling for Seats for B Tech, MCA, MBA, D Pharm, B Pharm, M Pharm  
For the Session 2025-26  (I Year) 

 

Based on the advertisement regarding the admissions for the Academic session 

2025-26. As per statutes of JSS University, Noida the counselling will be 

conducted for the following programs B Tech, MCA, MBA, D Pharm, B Pharm 

and M Pharm in first year for the session 2025-26. The counselling process will 

be conducted based on two criteria: 

 
1. JEE Mains 2025 Rank for B.Tech, CUET for MBA, MCA, B.Pharm, 

M.Pharm and MSc programmes.  

2. Based on 10+2 PCM percentage for B.Tech, B.Pharm, D.Pharm, 

Graduation overall percentage for MBA, MCA, M.Pharm, M.A and Msc. 

 

COUNSELING SCHEDULE FOR B.Tech Programs 

(Venue: Academic Block-III Room No.113, JSS University, Noida). 

 

The list of shortlisted applicants based on JEE CRL for counselling for B.Tech 

program in CSE, CSE-AIML. CSE-DS, IT, ECE, R & AI, EE, EEE, ME, and CE for 

the session 2025-26. 

 

Continued……….. 

Based on JEE CRL  

Course Counseling Date 
Sr.No of Merit 

List 
Timings 

B. Tech First Year 
(JEE Main list) 

24-05-2025 01 - 100 9:30AM – 11:00AM  

24-05-2025 101-250 11:15AM – 12:45PM 

24-05-2025 251-400 1:30PM onwards 

Based on 10+2 PCM % 

Course Counseling Date 
Sr.No of Merit 

List 
Timings 

B. Tech First Year 
(10+2 PCM - Marit 
List) 

25-05-2025 01-100 10:00AM – 12:00PM  

25-05-2025 101-250 12:45PM – 02:00PM 

25-05-2025 250-400 2:30Pm Onwards 



 

 

The following are the eligible applicants list shortlisted for the undergraduate 

program in B.Tech Course Session 2025-26. 

Merit List - 01 (Based on JEE CRL) 

Sl.No Name of the Applicant Father's Name 
JEE CRL 

( For B. Tech 
Courses) 

PCM 
Percentage 

in 12th 

1 SAWIK BHATIA NITIN BHATIA 17228 78.33 
2 SNEHA SHUKLA  MR.MANISH SHUKLA  40000 91.30 
3 Roshan Todi Rajesh kumar Todi 49927 81.67 
4 ARPAN JAIN PANKAJ KUMAR JAIN 52632 94.60 
5 ARJUN SINGH SHAILENDRA SINGH 79540 80.00 
6 YASHI SINGH SIDDHARTH SINGH 81257 72.00 
7 ARYAN SRIVASTAVA RAJNISH SRIVASTAVA 88736 89.33 
8 ISHAN MITTAL NEERAJ MITTAL  91192 95.34 
9 Aryan Dev Aatrey  Puneet Sharma  91639 89.00 

10 DEEPANSHU JAISWAL DEEPAK JAISWAL 94681 88.67 
11 PRANSHU TIWARI Sanjay Tiwari 95003 87.00 
12 MOHD SALAM MASROOR AHMAD 99811 84.00 
13 ARBAZ KHAN  Mohd Meraj  100000 70.00 
14 DHWANI AGGARWAL  LOKESH AGGARWAL  102509 90.60 
15 PRINCE KUMAR MODI  RAJENDAR KUMAR MODI 102522 84.33 
16 SHRISHTY MISHRA  SATYA PRAKASH MISHRA  103853 89.00 
17 HIMANSHU SINGH  Arvind singh  104813 79.66 
18 SUZAINNA SAPRA GAURAV SAPRA 105780 89.33 
19 MADHAV AGARWAL SACHIN KUMAR AGARWAL 106112 94.00 
20 LAKSHITA KARAKOTI  Surendra Singh karakoti  108978 97.34 
21 Priyansh choudhary  Raj Kumar Singh  109530 71.00 
22 PRIYANSHU SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA  113405 81.00 
23 TANISHQ DUA SANJAY DUA 113818 91.66 
24 AYUSH ANANT KUMAR VERMA 114014 88.00 
25 ANKIT VIJAY KUMAR 114678 76.33 
26 SHIVAM JHINGAN SANJAY JHINGAN 114916 90.00 
27 NAMAN SHARMA SHAILENDER KUMAR 117124 79.00 
28 Asmit Kesh Arup Kesh 118095 88.67 
29 YASH GUPTA  RAHUL GUPTA 118628 87.00 
30 GAURANG GUPTA VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA  122087 70.00 
31 PRIYANSHI  Balvinder kumar 122559 88.00 
32 MADHUR JOSHI Lalit Joshi 126207 71.66 
33 Anushka Sharma Himanshu Sharma 126219 86.00 

34 NISHANT VIKRAM SINGH 
GAUR Shailendra Kumar Singh Gaur 127181 91.33 

35 Himanshi Gupta Munish Kumar 127216 95.00 



36 Kartik goyal Govind sharan 129353 83.00 
37 UJJWAL TYAGI VIVEK TYAGI 129717 93.60 
38 Brajkishor  Kumdesh Kumar  130000 88.00 
39 AMAN Jitender Gupta 131857 74.00 
40 HARSH AHLAWAT SIMANT AHLAWAT 132820 78.67 
41 KHUSHI SINGH RAJESH SINGH 133392 91.00 
42 shreya mehra prem singh mehra 133608 91.33 
43 Aanya Singhal  R.P.Singhal 135000 95.00 
44 ARNAV TARAIYA SACHIN TARAIYA 135037 79.60 
45 Harshit Gupta  Rishi Kumar Gupta  137799 76.67 
46 YASH KUMAR Ashish kumar 138699 87.34 
47 SHRADDHA JAISWAL PRAMILESH KUMAR JAISWAL 139344 92.30 
48 AAYUSH KHARBANDA SANDEEP KUMAR 142000 91.67 
49 KANAV MITTAL Vinit Mittal 143161 90.30 
50 KRISH MITTAL ANIL MITTAL 143551 81.00 
51 SAHIL SHARMA Kapil Sharma  144355 70.00 
52 VARTIKA MEHROTRA SANJEEV MEHROTRA 145514 95.00 
53 RADHIKA GOYAL  Puneet Goyal  1,46,000 89.00 
54 SHIVANK MAVI HARIRAJ SINGH 146337 83.60 
55 GARVIT PURWAR  Manoj  kumar purwar 146674 86.67 
56 ARYAN MISHRA RAJ KUMAR MISHRA 147854 90.33 
57 ABHINAV AGARWAL ABHISHEK AGARWAL 152139 77.67 
58 AGAMJOT SINGH  Tarunveer Singh 154894 76.30 
59 ARNAV VERMA Amit Verma 155265 74.00 
60 ISHAAN SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA 155638 75.00 
61 RAGHAV BANSAL BHARAT LAL BANSAL 155880 90.33 
62 ARNAV SOM SATISH SOM 157412 92.00 
63 PAVNI GUPTA  Abhishek Gupta  157667 88.00 
64 SAMRIDDHI JAISWAL NAVIN CHANDRA JAISWAL 158586 78.66 
65 HARSHIT PAL  BIJENDRA KUMAR 160368 77.00 
66 TANISHQ SHARMA PANKAJ SHARMA 162449 74.33 
67 KANISHK JAIN VIKAS JAIN 162577 82.67 
68 PARTH MISHRA  Sunil Kumar Mishra  162864 77.00 
69 Aditya Singh Shambhu Singh  163982 81.00 
70 Manya Mishra Vimal Prakash Mishra 164627 87.00 
71 TEJAS BHATT BHASKAR BHATT 165904 86.60 
72 RIDDHISHA DIXIT AJAY KUMAR DIXIT 166249 87.60 
73 DEVANSH CHOUDHARY  Harkesh Kumar  166762 91.60 
74 AYUSH KUMAR GUPTA  VINOD GUPTA  167270 70.40 
75 ANUSHA HASAN MOHD ARIF HASAN 169492 72.67 
76 PRIYANSHU SRIVASTAVA DILIP KUMAR 170388 79.67 
77 AYUSH RAI RAJEEV RAI 172527 92.33 
78 PRATYAKSHI GANGWAR  Manoj Kumar Gangwar  172977 92.30 
79 SUJAL GUPTA ARUN KUMAR GUPTA 173369 78.00 
80 SAHIL GUPTA ASHISH GUPTA 173763 77.67 
81 PRATYAKSHA KARN VINOD KUMAR 173773 72.33 
82 Krishna  Navneet  175000 94.67 



83 CHINMAY SINGHAL NAVNEET KUMAR 175372 82.33 
84 PANKAJ BISHT HARPAL SINGH 175500 81.33 
85 YUVRAJ SOLANKI Chetan solanki 175765 71.00 
86 DAKSH BHATIA Anil Bhatia 177208 85.70 
87 PRATYUSH SAMBYAL ARUN KUMAR 177289 86.00 
88 SHRITI GUPTA  SARVESH KUMAR GUPTA  178332 93.00 
89 AJIT PANDEY RAM GANESH PANDEY 178876 87.30 
90 Vaanya Agrawal Ajay Gupta 180940 87.00 
91 Mustafa Mahmood Dr Mahmood Akhter 182891 91.20 
92 Aditya Singhal Amit Singhal 183636 82.00 
93 Manoj Kumar Srivastava Sri Vinod Srivastava 183885 92.00 
94 AHAITSHAM Ziaur Rehman 185617 72.50 
95 PRAKHAR SRIVASTAVA  RUCHIR SRIVASTAVA  186894 84.30 
96 ADITAYA SHARMA DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA 189286 70.00 
97 BANI AGARWAL ANUPAM AGARWAL 189821 76.00 
98 MANIK DEWAN Deepak Dewan 190294 89.67 
99 ADITYA SHARMA  PRASHANT SHARMA 192013 91.33 

100 VEDANSH GUPTA RAJEEV GUPTA 193461 80.30 
101 Harsh Vardhan Chaudhary Pramod Kumar 193709 73.00 
102 HARSH SHARMA Jai Prakash 194009 88.33 
103 RAKSHITA KUMARI  Mr. Ranjeet Kumar Jha  194103 87.67 
104 AYUSH SHRIVASTAVA  GOPAL KRISHNA NARAYAN 194863 72.33 
105 Sahir Arshad Sahir Arshad  195939 93.66 
106 AVIKA AGARWAL PRAVESH AGARWAL 196027 85.67 
107 NIHARIKA SRIVASTAVA  PRAGATI SRIVASTAVA  196843 73.60 
108 ANSHUL MISHRA  HARVENDRA MISHRA  196857 78.60 
109 SHAMBHAVI SINGH ATUL KUMAR SINGH 197539 86.60 
110 MANISH SHARMA  Bablu Sharma 198236 85.34 
111 RISHABH TYAGI MANOJ TYAGI 198914 94.67 
112 SUMIT PRADHAN RAMESH PRADHAN 199159 76.00 
113 SAKSHAM GUPTA VISHAL GUPTA 200516 83.30 
114 ADITI BARANWAL Anil Baranwal 200555 72.00 
115 Aryan Dubey  Rohit Dubey  200821 81.33 
116 SAKSHAM KAUSHIK Ajay Kaushik 201021 92.20 
117 PUSHPENDRA GUPTA RAMBABU GUPTA 201467 89.67 
118 VIPUL GOEL MUKESH KUMAR GOEL 201761 94.33 
119 VAIBHAV SHARMA  Keshav sharma  202629 76.60 
120 VANSH SHISHODIA MR. PRADEEP KUMAR 202779 86.33 
121 GURMAN SINGH ARORA MANDEEP SINGH ARORA 203438 85.00 
122 ADITI AGRAHARI ADESH KUMAR  205609 85.33 
123 MANAV TYAGI RIKOOL 205720 77.00 
124 Kshitij Pandey Amit Kumar Pandey 206191 94.66 
125 AARISH MALHOTRA Atul Malhotra  206574 85.70 
126 Sanchita Santish Santosh Kumar 208099 73.00 
127 RIYA KANSAL  MOHIT KUMAR KANSAL 208651 85.00 
128 KHUSHI PANDEY SANJAY KUMAR PANDEY 209197 84.60 
129 NITYA PANDEY VIPIN PANDEY 209311 91.33 



130 AVI SINGH  JAI PRAKASH SINGH  210042 92.60 
131 DIVYANSH CHAUDHARY SANJAY KUMAR CHAUDHARY 210650 80.60 
132 KRISHNA GUPTA SHEKHAR GUPTA 211353 89.00 
133 krishna gupta shekhar gupta 211353 89.00 
134 AVEESHI KAPIL HIMANSHU KAPIL 211874 77.00 
135 Aabgeen Aabshar Syed Zahirul Hasan Rizvi 212088 77.33 
136 TANAY SINGH DHARMENDRA 212786 73.66 
137 AKSHAT GUPTA  Kamal Kant Gupta  212882 79.00 
138 Amrit Anand Gautam Kumar 213321 73.00 
139 Rudresh Rajvansh Arvind Kumar Singh 215616 79.66 
140 SAHAL KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR 216000 85.00 
141 KOMAL AWANA OM PRAKASH AWANA 217441 88.66 
142 Raj Chaudhary  Viral kumar  218834 87.30 
143 YUG CHAUHAN VIJAY SINGH 219371 74.66 
144 ADITI KUMARI VIMLESH KUMAR SINGH 220985 81.66 
145 ARYAN NIGAM ASHISH NIGAM 223415 91.33 
146 SAKSHAR JAIN Ajay Jain 223867 87.60 
147 Vrinda Mittal Sachin Mittal 223913 80.33 
148 Yashasvi Tiwari Ramesh Tiwari 224000 74.50 
149 ADITI SHARMA MR. MANOJ SHARMA 224230 95.33 
150 SWASTIK UNIYAL  Deepak Chandra Uniyal  225453 91.60 
151 NAVYA SANGAL AMIT SANGAL 225468 75.00 
152 NAVYA SANGAL AMIT SANGAL 225468 74.60 
153 AARADHYA JADON SANTOSH PAL SINGH 226000 90.00 
154 PRANJAY SRIVASTAVA Dr. PRASOON SRIVASTAVA 226411 81.00 
155 PIYUSH RAJ GAUTAM KUMAR PODDAR  226685 83.33 
156 TEJAS VARSHNEY PRAMOD GUPTA  227059 89.00 
157 MAHIMA KALRA AJAY KUMAR KALRA 227541 89.00 
158 TRISHA RELHAN  VINEET RELHAN  228336 90.60 
159 Suhani Gupta Sachin Gupta  228648 92.00 
160 MANIRATNAM RAY RATNESHWAR RAY 229560 71.00 
161 VANSH BHATIA Mr VISHAL BHATIA 229785 74.00 
162 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAI ARVIND KUMAR RAI 229862 86.33 
163 VAIBHAV SHARMA NEERAJ KUMAR 229949 75.33 
164 MAAN SINGH PATEL RAJESH PATEL 230571 85.60 
165 VANSH PARUTHI AMIT KUMAR PARUTHI 231214 81.00 
166 MOH AYAN ISTIYAK ALI 231265 73.00 
167 VISHAL KUMAR JHA MUKUND KUMAR JHA 231530 88.60 
168 VAIBHAV SINGH SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH  232780 88.66 
169 DEVANSH CHAUHAN PANKAJ KUMAR 233017 85.30 
170 Divya Sunder Singh 233040 83.30 
171 Piyush Singh Bisht  Bahadur Singh  233920 84.00 
172 YATHARTH  Sunil gupta 234865 71.00 
173 ARU DUBEY SHALEEN DUBEY 236685 88.33 
174 VAIBHAV KRISHNA PRATAP SINGH SOLANKI 237110 86.00 
175 ANKUR VERMA VIJAY KUMAR 237407 80.00 
176 SHIVAM SHARMA Shiv Shankar Sharma  237873 79.00 



177 RAGHAV VATS  KAPIL VATS 238606 89.30 
178 ANSH JAIN  SACHIN JAIN 239284 74.67 
179 OJASV KUSHWAHA  MAYANK KUSHWAHA  239285 81.00 
180 ARYA YADAV  Raghvendra Singh yadav  239441 85.00 
181 SHIVANGI SINGH MITESH KUMAR SINGH  241257 84.30 
182 ANTARIKSH GARG  Gaurav Garg 242732 81.33 
183 Daksh Gupta  Rohit Kumar Gupta  242825 70.00 
184 SAMYA SHARMA Vikas Sharma 243727 74.00 
185 Vedanta Parashar Vinay Sharma 244511 77.60 
186 KATYAYANI DIXIT ANSHUMALI DIXIT 245733 75.00 
187 Ayush Kumar Singh Vinod kumar Singh 247534 80.00 
188 RUPESH KUMAR DINESH SINGH 248963 86.30 
189 KRISHNA GUNJAN GUNJAN SRIVASTAVA 249233 85.30 
190 MUSKAN GARG Shiv Shankar Gupta  249340 75.00 
191 Utkarsh Sharma  Paritosh Sharma  250000 73.30 
192 Syed Mohd Yusuf Abbas Saiyad Uruj Abbas 250850 73.00 
193 PRIYA SINGH Mr.Dhananjay Singh 251678 90.00 
194 TIJIL TRIVEDI SHASHANK TRIVEDI 252600 89.00 
195 VADANTA KUMAR CHAUHAAN Rajnish Kumar 253887 78.30 
196 VANSH RAWAT DEEPAK RAWAT 256450 88.30 
197 AARAV SRIVASTAVA SHEETANSHU SRIVASTAVA 257158 70.30 
198 SANYAM KHANDELWAL PARMANAND KHANDELWAL 258744 83.67 
199 MAULI BAJPAYEE SHASHI SHEKHAR BAJPAYEE 260803 87.33 
200 ISHAN CHAWLA ANIL CHAWLA 261732 89.66 
201 VANI GAUR GANESH CHANDER GAUR 261735 78.00 
202 KINJAL GOYAL  AMRISH GOYAL  262320 78.50 
203 Rahul Gupta  Gopal Ji Gupta  264376 80.00 
204 ISHIKA JAISWAL Sushil Kumar Jaiswal 264617 93.33 
205 SIMRAN SINGH MAHESH PRATAP SINGH 264903 81.60 
206 Mohd Ashir Ateeq  Mohd Ateeq  264913 85.30 
207 Aditya Gupta Suresh Kumar 266254 70.00 
208 SOMYA JAIN  ARUN KUMAR JAIN 266262 82.00 
209 Atharv Sharma Vishal Sharma 267666 81.33 
210 RANVIR SINGH HITKARI GURPREET SINGH HITKARI 267667 73.66 
211 ANKIT JUKARIA GOVIND BALLABH 268328 84.60 
212 RUDRANSHU SINGHAL SANDEEP SINGHAL 269110 74.60 
213 MAHI BANSAL SANDEEP BANSAL 269413 87.00 
214 VANIA GUPTA Nitin Gupta 269456 80.67 
215 ABHINAV SHARMA NARESH SHARMA 269926 71.00 
216 TANISHK CHAUHAN ISHWAR DAYAL 270060 74.66 
217 AKANKSHA SINGH  SANJAY KUMAR SINGH  271194 87.60 
218 MONIKA GOYAL Rohitash Goyal  272264 77.60 
219 SAMPRATI SAXENA M K SAXENA 272441 85.00 
220 RAJ GUPTA OM PRAKASH SAH  273239 82.00 
221 TANISHQ TRIPATHI VIJAY KUMAR TRIPATHI 273810 85.00 
222 Amaan Raza khan Shahid Raja Khan  277070 77.34 
223 Ankit Raj  Sunil Kumar  277870 81.00 



224 BHAVYA SINGH Sandeep Singh Gaharwar 278175 75.30 
225 PIYUSH KUMAR SINGH SATYENDRA SINGH 278551 89.00 
226 SRIJAN SRIVASTAVA UMESH CHANDRA SRIVASTAVA 279413 79.70 
227 MAHI ARORA Vipin Arora  279421 74.60 
228 SHAURYA AGARWAL SHARAD AGARWAL 280468 73.00 
229 Harsh Gupta Rajeev Gupta 280536 75.33 
230 MANTHAN GUPTA  RAJESH GUPTA  280875 88.00 
231 BHAVYA RAJPUT  JAGJEET KUMAR  282215 77.00 
232 ARYAN SOAM MANOJ KUMAR SOAM 285432 77.00 
233 SUMIT KUMAR YADAV SONALAL YADAV 286033 75.00 
234 SNEHA  LALJI KUMAR 288227 75.00 
235 MANYA SHARMA MANORANJAN KUMAR SHARMA 289038 83.00 
236 Yash Chaturvedi Gaurav Chaturvedi 289342 78.00 
237 Ronit Chawda Narender Kumar 290350 71.00 
238 SHREYASH BAJPAI Narendra Nath Bajpai 291368 85.00 
239 ARPAN GUPTA AMITABH 291444 73.33 
240 ANUSHA GUPTA  Akhil Kumar Gupta 292590 85.00 
241 ARNAV GULATI ANURAG GULATI 293163 78.00 
242 Neev Wadhwa Ankur Wadhwa 294405 91.34 
243 SIMRAN SINGH BAL KRISHAN SINGH 295768 83.33 
244 AVIKA GARG RAHUL GARG 296125 73.00 
245 SAUMYA TRIPATHI PRADEEP KUMAR TRIPATHI 297968 78.70 
246 DIMPLE CHANDANI JAI PRAKASH CHANDANI 299195 85.66 
247 TANISHQ AGARWAL Atul Agarwal  299741 74.00 
248 AADYA KALRA GIRISH KALRA 301385 90.00 
249 MAANAS VERMA PANKAJ VERMA 303098 71.66 
250 CHAITANYA SINGH  MR. SHYORAJ SINGH  303933 75.00 
251 ARYAN PANDEY Sunil Pandey 304294 82.00 
252 KRISHNA GARG  Gaurav Garg  305210 85.00 
253 PRIYANSHU SHARMA  Rakesh kumar 305400 75.00 
254 ARCHITA PANDEY ANAND PANDEY 305454 86.67 
255 Akshat Singh Surendra SIngh 306049 83.00 
256 PRIYANSHU OJHA SHASHI KUMAR OJHA 307116 81.00 
257 AASTIK CHHIBBAR ANURAG CHHIBBAR 308950 75.65 
258 SALONI KARN PRADEEP KUMAR  310043 84.60 
259 DEEPTI SINGH BHARTENDRA SINGH 310111 88.30 
260 MEETA Dixit  Tejaswi Sharma  310172 80.00 
261 UDITA HALDER Amrit Kumar Halder 311049 74.60 
262 HARSH PANDEY RAJEEV PANDEY 311581 78.66 
263 Aarya Mishra Pramod Mishra 311718 77.66 
264 Akshita Salwan Manoj Salwan 312000 82.00 
265 ADITYA GARG VIVEK GARG 312802 79.30 
266 Shantanu Singh  Ram prakash singh  313192 86.60 
267 PRATHA KAUSHIK Ashutosh Kaushik  314134 74.67 
268 AMAN TEOTIA Madanbeer Teotia 315265 73.60 
269 SAKSHAM CHAUHAN Om Prakash Chauhan 315383 85.60 
270 Pari Maheshwari  Mayank Maheshwari  315941 87.30 



271 HARSHITA MAHRA LAXMAN SINGH 316757 87.33 
272 MANYA KANSAL Kapil Kansal 316863 79.00 
273 DIVYANSHU KOTHARI Revendra prasad kothari 317020 83.60 
274 RAUNAK KUMAR SAH Sunil Kumar Sah 317064 74.20 
275 Shivansh Mishra  Dharmendra Nath Mishra 317523 71.00 
276 SHASHWAT SHUKLA  Dinesh Shukla  317638 70.00 
277 Prashant Sharma  Yatindra Nath Sharma  318463 83.67 
278 ANAYA SIROHI Abhishek Sirohi 318617 83.60 
279 VANSHIKA PAWAR Vikram Singh Pawar  319765 76.00 
280 JAYANT SINGH Deshraj singh 320652 70.00 
281 SIDDHARTH GOEL  PRADEEP KUMAR GOEL  320748 74.30 
282 TRISHABH SETH RAJU SETH 321567 78.66 
283 GAURAV SAINI OMPARKASH SAINI 321919 84.00 
284 Reene ojha Ajeet ojha 322769 86.00 
285 BADAL MANOJ MANDAL 325615 83.67 
286 AARSH RAGHUVANSHI  Sanjeev Kumar Sahu 326408 75.67 
287 ADITYA MALIK NAVNEET MALIK 326413 82.70 
288 MEHUL PANDEY RISHI PANDEY 326781 72.00 
289 NIKHIL YADAV DINESH KUMAR 326902 71.30 
290 PRIYANSHU TIWARI Sanjay Tiwari 327250 73.66 
291 Himanshu Singh Mahinder Singh  327900 76.33 
292 MOHAMMAD SAADMAN KHAN  MOHAMMAD NASIM KHAN 328298 81.00 
293 SHIVANG TAYAL LATE ASHOK KUMAR TAYAL 329356 78.00 
294 ANSH MAURYA Shatrughan maurya 329513 85.00 
295 HIMANSHU GUPTA KISHAN KUMAR 331131 79.00 
296 ANSH TYAGI ANUJ KUMAR 332343 86.30 
297 AAKRITI MITTAL  Sachin mittal 332625 77.66 
298 YASH RAO PATANKAR SANDEEP RAO PATANKAR 333723 86.30 
299 ZIA TABASSUM LATE SHAMSHAD CHAUDHARY 334528 81.33 
300 SAMARTH SINGH  VINAY KUMAR SINGH  335462 78.00 

301 SHRUTI KUSHWAHA SHRI BRIJESH KUMAR 
KUSHWAHA 337898 81.33 

302 Varun Dwivedi  Vikas Dwivedi  338000 92.00 
303 OWAIS KHAN  GHULAM SARVAR  338028 81.60 
304 DEEPANSHU AGGARWAL  RAJEEV AGGARWAL  339337 89.00 
305 AKSHAY KUMAR SINGH  VINOD KUMAR SINGH  340741 73.00 
306 OM GUPTA ASHISH KUMAR GUPTA 341678 82.00 
307 SPARSH KANDHARI  MAHESH KUMAR KANDHARI  341908 80.33 
308 UJJWAL BHARDWAJ  KULDEEP KUMAR  343734 79.33 
309 ADITYA KUMAR BIRENDRA KUMAR 344068 89.60 
310 ARSHPREET KAUR MANMOHAN SINGH 345996 78.00 
311 UTKARSH SINGH ANIL SINGH 346632 81.66 
312 ANSHIKA SHARMA  Ashok sharma 346950 83.60 
313 ANSHIKA SINGH SHELENDRA SINGH 347265 73.60 
314 MANAN JAIN AMIT JAIN 347997 79.67 
315 AKSHITA MALIK NIKUNJ MALIK 348000 93.00 
316 ABHYUDAI PRATAP SINGH AMLENDU PRATAP SINGH 348014 82.40 



317 SWADHA PANDEY ATUL PANDEY 348066 80.00 
318 SURAJ KUMAR Sanjeev Kumar  350000 76.00 
319 Sufiyan Ansari  Abdul haq ansari  350000 73.00 
320 DEEP CHANDRA PRAKASH CHANDRA 350092 90.00 
321 HARSHIT NEGI  Sukhdev Singh Negi  351583 91.33 
322 ASTIK TRIPATHI RAMENDRA PRASAD TRIPATHI 355682 74.00 
323 Minarv Tyagi Amit Kumar Tyagi 356114 82.00 
324 Sanskriti  Harish Nautiyal  356455 82.40 
325 ADITYA KUMAR GUPTA BAJRANGI KUMAR GUPTA 357583 70.00 
326 SYED AYAN SYED MOHAMMAD ZUL JAMAL 359150 95.60 
327 SHRADDHA GUPTA  Rajesh Kumar Gupta  359748 77.66 
328 ANUSHKA SINGHAL ASHISH KUMAR GUPTA 359767 83.70 
329 ADITI KUMAR SAURAV KUMAR 360021 84.33 
330 SIDDHANT SINGH VIKRANT SINGH 360423 79.00 
331 ARADHYA AGARWAL ANURAG AGARWAL  360898 81.00 
332 CHARCHIT NIGAM HIMANSHU NIGAM 360960 75.77 
333 UDAYANT KUMAR SRIVASTAVA U.L SRIVASTAVA 362009 74.33 
334 Divyanshu Gupta  Mr.Pankaj Gupta 362042 74.34 
335 ABHINAV YADAV Manoj Yadav 363388 75.33 
336 AARUSH KUMAR AMIT KUMAR 364618 80.00 
337 TRIPTI LAL SAHAB YADAV 365525 70.00 
338 PRATEEK SACHAN VINAY KUMAR 365899 82.60 
339 Anant Saraswat Yogendra Saraswat 366082 73.00 
340 KHUSHI GUPTA  Krishan Kumar Gupta 369869 86.00 
341 DIKSHA GUPTA VINEET KUMAR GUPTA 370571 95.00 
342 KESHAV GUPTA Vikas Gupta  371223 72.00 
343 SIDHI SAXENA  Deepak Saxena  371766 83.00 
344 RAHUL KUMAR BISOYI  PRABHAKAR BISOYI  372377 78.33 
345 ARCHANA KUMARI Doolichand 373619 74.00 
346 UDDYANSHI MISHRA  Dinesh kumar mishra  373755 76.00 
347 LAKSHAYA KUMAR ANIL KUMAR 374231 72.33 
348 KUNAL AGARWAL MR. NEERAJ KUMAR AGARWAL 375190 70.33 
349 RIYAN SIDDIQUI Faisal Siddiqui  376087 86.00 
350 NAVYA KRISHNA AMOL 376174 73.00 
351 SHRISH JAISWAL Alok jaiswal 377319 72.60 
352 SHRISH JAISWAL Alok jaiswal 377319 72.60 
353 ABHIRAJ SINGH SUBHASH SINGH 378791 70.33 
354 POOJA CHAUDHARY SANJEET KUMAR 379588 77.00 
355 ANANT SHUKLA AMIT KUMAR SHUKLA 379925 85.00 
356 VARUN KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR 379983 81.30 
357 SHASHWAT SRIVASTAVA Vivek Srivastava 381000 72.60 
358 RAM JI Chandra pal  381695 83.33 
359 ABHIGYAN SINGH  GYANENDRA SINGH  381727 82.00 
360 ABHISHEK KOHLI AMIT KUMAR 382071 78.00 
361 AKHIL GOSWAMI VIRENDER GOSWAMI  382693 78.33 
362 NANDINI DHIR ASHISH DHIR 382974 86.00 
363 AKSHIT SATTI SANOD SATTI 383869 83.00 



364 DEEPANSHI GOSWAMI K.S Goswami 384278 92.67 
365 Angelina Joseph Vikas Kumar 384734 79.33 
366 ABHAY NEGI RAVINDRA SINGH NEGI  386119 77.33 
367 SIDHARTH MISHRA Manoj Kumar Mishra 388000 78.00 
368 RAGHAVI SHIVHARE  KRISHNAKANT SHIVHARE 389571 72.00 
369 KRISH PATEL PRAMOD KUMAR 389645 70.00 
370 ARPIT SRIVASTAVA  VED PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA  390277 82.66 
371 ARYA BHARDWAJ  SACHIN BHARDWAJ  390758 77.66 
372 ARYAN SAINI  Subodh Kumar  390885 73.00 
373 NAMYA GUPTA Puneet Gupta 394833 82.33 
374 NIKHIL SHARMA SHARMA 396298 82.30 
375 VANSH BHATIA ROHIT BHATIA 396754 77.30 
376 VANSHIKA JADON NEEL KUMAR SINGH  397280 75.40 
377 arjun singh yashpal singh 398429 75.00 
378 MOHD FAISAL MOHD SHAHID 398824 77.33 
379 DAKSH GOEL Pankaj Goel  399814 78.00 
380 Ananya kumari  Parmeshwar singh  400000 78.66 
381 NEESHAL VINOD CHANDER 4,00,000 73.00 
382 RIDDHIMA SHREE RATNESH CHANDRA SRIVASTAVA 400000 72.33 
383 NIVEDITA BHADAURIA SANDEEP SINGH  400090 74.00 
384 LIPI MONISH MUDIT KUMAR MONISH 400934 73.66 
385 ARNAV BISHT SATEYNDRA SINGH BISHT 402244 79.00 
386 VAISHNAVI TIWARI  Vindhyavasini Tiwari  403090 79.33 
387 ATULYA GOYAL NAVNEET KUMAR GOYAL 403103 87.33 
388 GUNITA WALIA  Jitender Singh Walia 403441 91.66 
389 PRATIUSH KADYAN PRITAM SINGH KADYAN 404184 82.00 
390 ABHINANDAN TRIPATHI PUSHKAR TRIPATHI 404259 75.00 
391 Shrishti Garg  Ankur Garg 404435 84.00 
392 YASH JOSHI RAJESH KUMAR JOSHI 405134 74.33 
393 SOHANI MOHAPATRA PABITRA KUMAR MOHAPATRA 405784 81.60 
394 GUNAMAY DESHWAL TEJVIR SINGH DESHWAL 406449 70.00 
395 DIVYANSHI SRIVASTAVA  PRASHANT KUMAR SRIVASTAVA  406877 84.90 
396 Aayush Kumar Amar Kumar 408197 76.00 
397 VARUNI KALRA RAJEEV KALRA 410559 91.50 
398 VRINDA AGGARWAL  Mr Piyush Aggarwal  410823 88.67 
399 HARDIK SHARMA YOGESH KUMAR GAUTAM 411541 74.70 
400 SNEHA GARG  Anuj kumar garg  413018 70.60 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

The list of shortlisted applicants based on 10+2 PCM % for counselling for 

B.Tech program in CSE, CSE-AIML. CSE-DS, IT, ECE, R & AI, EE, EEE, ME, and 

CE for the session 2025-26. 

Merit List - 01 (Based on 10+2 PCM %) 

Sl.No Name of the Applicant Father's Name 
PCM 

Percentage 
in 12th 

1 GORLI SRIVANI GORLI VENU GOPAL 97.66 
2 LAKSHITA KARAKOTI  Surendra Singh karakoti  97.34 
3 NEHA RANJAN RAJESH RANJAN 97.33 
4 HEMANT GUPTA SURESH GUPTA 96.96 
5  RIDHIMA DWIVEDI BAIJ NATH DWIVEDI 96.66 
6 ABHIJEET SRIVASTAVA  SUBHASH CHANDRA SRIVASTAVA  95.60 
7 SYED AYAN SYED MOHAMMAD ZUL JAMAL 95.60 
8 ISHAN MITTAL NEERAJ MITTAL  95.34 
9 RACHIT DWIVEDI BAIJ NATH DWIVEDI 95.33 

10 ADITI SHARMA MR. MANOJ SHARMA 95.33 
11 Tushar Gupta Gupta 95.00 
12 Aanya Singhal  R.P.Singhal 95.00 
13 OJASHVI PANWAR DHEERAJ PANWAR 95.00 
14 VARTIKA MEHROTRA SANJEEV MEHROTRA 95.00 
15 Himanshi Gupta Munish Kumar 95.00 
16 DIKSHA GUPTA VINEET KUMAR GUPTA 95.00 
17 RISHABH TYAGI MANOJ TYAGI 94.67 
18 Krishna  Navneet  94.67 
19 Kshitij Pandey Amit Kumar Pandey 94.66 
20 ARPAN JAIN PANKAJ KUMAR JAIN 94.60 
21 VIPUL GOEL MUKESH KUMAR GOEL 94.33 
22 NIKHIL RAJPOOT Narendra Kumar 94.30 
23 SUHANI RASTOGI NITIN RASTOGI 94.00 
24 MADHAV AGARWAL SACHIN KUMAR AGARWAL 94.00 
25 Ankur Tripathi Dharmendra Tripathi  93.67 
26 Sahir Arshad Sahir Arshad  93.66 
27 UJJWAL TYAGI VIVEK TYAGI 93.60 
28 SHIKHAR VISHNOI  anmol vishnoi 93.33 
29 ISHIKA JAISWAL Sushil Kumar Jaiswal 93.33 
30 MIRDUL SHARMA  UMESH CHAND 93.30 
31 AKSHAT SHUKLA  RAJESH KUMAR SHUKLA  93.00 
32 PARIDHA SHARMA  Shravan Kumar Sharma  93.00 
33 CHITRALI AHLUWALIA Girish Kumar Ahluwalia 93.00 
34 Nimisha Bansal Amit Bansal 93.00 
35 AKSHITA MALIK NIKUNJ MALIK 93.00 
36 SHRITI GUPTA  SARVESH KUMAR GUPTA  93.00 



37 DEEPANSHI GOSWAMI K.S Goswami 92.67 
38 Mayuri Chamoli  Mr. Anoop Chamoli 92.66 
39 YASHSHVI GUPTA SUMIT KUMAR AGRAWAL 92.60 
40 AVI SINGH  JAI PRAKASH SINGH  92.60 
41 AYUSH RAI RAJEEV RAI 92.33 
42 PRATYAKSHI GANGWAR  Manoj Kumar Gangwar  92.30 
43 SHRADDHA JAISWAL PRAMILESH KUMAR JAISWAL 92.30 
44 PRITHA MONDAL  Probodh Mondal 92.30 
45 SAKSHAM KAUSHIK Ajay Kaushik 92.20 
46 Varun Dwivedi  Vikas Dwivedi  92.00 
47 Manoj Kumar Srivastava Sri Vinod Srivastava 92.00 
48 SHUBHI GUPTA Pankaj kumar gupta 92.00 
49 Somiya yadav Lokesh yadav 92.00 
50 ARNAV SOM SATISH SOM 92.00 
51 Suhani Gupta Sachin Gupta  92.00 
52 AAYUSH KHARBANDA SANDEEP KUMAR 91.67 
53 AAYUSH CHATURVEDI MANOJ KUMAR CHATURVEDI  91.66 
54 TANISHQ DUA SANJAY DUA 91.66 
55 GUNITA WALIA  Jitender Singh Walia 91.66 
56 TISHA SANTOSH KUMAR SAINI 91.60 
57 SWASTIK UNIYAL  Deepak Chandra Uniyal  91.60 
58 DEVANSH CHOUDHARY  Harkesh Kumar  91.60 
59 VARUNI KALRA RAJEEV KALRA 91.50 
60 Neev Wadhwa Ankur Wadhwa 91.34 
61 shreya mehra prem singh mehra 91.33 
62 HARSHIT NEGI  Sukhdev Singh Negi  91.33 
63 NISHANT VIKRAM SINGH GAUR Shailendra Kumar Singh Gaur 91.33 
64 ARYAN NIGAM ASHISH NIGAM 91.33 
65 ADITYA SHARMA  PRASHANT SHARMA 91.33 
66 NITYA PANDEY VIPIN PANDEY 91.33 
67 KYANA SRIVASTAVA V.SWAPNIL SRIVASTAVA 91.30 
68 SNEHA SHUKLA  MR.MANISH SHUKLA  91.30 
69 Mustafa Mahmood Dr Mahmood Akhter 91.20 
70 KHUSHI SINGH RAJESH SINGH 91.00 
71 AVIKA JINDAL  VIPUL JINDAL  90.80 
72 DHWANI AGGARWAL  LOKESH AGGARWAL  90.60 
73 TRISHA RELHAN  VINEET RELHAN  90.60 
74 ANAMIKA SRIVASTAVA Late Brijesh Kumar Srivastava 90.60 
75 VANSHIKA TIWARI PUNEET TIWARI 90.33 
76 ARYAN MISHRA RAJ KUMAR MISHRA 90.33 
77 DHRUV TIWARI  Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Tiwari  90.33 
78 RAGHAV BANSAL BHARAT LAL BANSAL 90.33 
79 Pallavi Kumari Dharmendra Kumar 90.30 
80 KANAV MITTAL Vinit Mittal 90.30 
81 Naina Late amreesh singh 90.00 
82 PRIYA SINGH Mr.Dhananjay Singh 90.00 
83 AARADHYA JADON SANTOSH PAL SINGH 90.00 



84 SHIVAM JHINGAN SANJAY JHINGAN 90.00 
85 DEEP CHANDRA PRAKASH CHANDRA 90.00 
86 DEVANSH SRIVASTAVA AMBRISH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 90.00 
87 AADYA KALRA GIRISH KALRA 90.00 
88 Tanya sharma Sarvesh kumar sharma 90.00 
89 PUSHPENDRA GUPTA RAMBABU GUPTA 89.67 
90 MANIK DEWAN Deepak Dewan 89.67 
91 ISHAN CHAWLA ANIL CHAWLA 89.66 
92 ADITYA KUMAR BIRENDRA KUMAR 89.60 
93 SUZAINNA SAPRA GAURAV SAPRA 89.33 
94 ARYAN SRIVASTAVA RAJNISH SRIVASTAVA 89.33 
95 YATHARTH CHHABRA GAURAV CHHABRA 89.30 
96 RAGHAV VATS  KAPIL VATS 89.30 
97 DEEP CHANDRA PRAKASH CHANDRA 89.00 
98 AARAV JAIN VAIBHAV JAIN 89.00 
99 PIYUSH KUMAR SINGH SATYENDRA SINGH 89.00 

100 RADHIKA GOYAL  Puneet Goyal  89.00 
101 TEJAS VARSHNEY PRAMOD GUPTA  89.00 
102 RISHITA SINGHAL Vishwas Gupta 89.00 
103 DEEPANSHU AGGARWAL  RAJEEV AGGARWAL  89.00 
104 Aryan Dev Aatrey  Puneet Sharma  89.00 
105 KRISHNA GUPTA SHEKHAR GUPTA 89.00 
106 TIJIL TRIVEDI SHASHANK TRIVEDI 89.00 
107 Komal Gupta  Manmohan Gupta 89.00 
108 SHRISHTY MISHRA  SATYA PRAKASH MISHRA  89.00 
109 MAHIMA KALRA AJAY KUMAR KALRA 89.00 
110 AVISHI PANDEY  RAVINDER PANDEY  88.80 
111 DEEPANSHU JAISWAL DEEPAK JAISWAL 88.67 
112 VRINDA AGGARWAL  Mr Piyush Aggarwal  88.67 
113 Asmit Kesh Arup Kesh 88.67 
114 VAIBHAV SINGH SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH  88.66 
115 KOMAL AWANA OM PRAKASH AWANA 88.66 
116 NAMAN CHAWLA MUKESH CHAWLA 88.66 
117 VISHAL KUMAR JHA MUKUND KUMAR JHA 88.60 
118 MAHA KHAN SALMAN AHMED KHAN 88.60 
119 TANVI AGARWAL SURAJ AGARWAL 88.33 
120 ARU DUBEY SHALEEN DUBEY 88.33 
121 HARSH SHARMA Jai Prakash 88.33 
122 ADITYA NEGI JAGMOHAN NEGI 88.30 
123 DEEPTI SINGH BHARTENDRA SINGH 88.30 
124 VANSH RAWAT DEEPAK RAWAT 88.30 
125 Brajkishor  Kumdesh Kumar  88.00 
126 KARTIKEY SRIVASTAVA  Lt. ANURAG SRIVASTAVA  88.00 
127 MUDADLA AKSHITA Mudadla Tirupati Naidu  88.00 
128 RIYA KUMARI  Chandrashekhar Prasad  88.00 
129 AYUSH PANDEY  SANDEEP PANDEY  88.00 
130 PAVNI GUPTA  Abhishek Gupta  88.00 



131 MAHAK AHUJA Mukesh ahuja 88.00 
132 MANTHAN GUPTA  RAJESH GUPTA  88.00 
133 AYUSH ANANT KUMAR VERMA 88.00 
134 PRIYANSHI  Balvinder kumar 88.00 
135 BRAJESH KUMAR  Mr. ASHOK KUMAR  88.00 
136 TANYA MR. CHANDRA PRAKASH 88.00 
137 RAKSHITA KUMARI  Mr. Ranjeet Kumar Jha  87.67 
138 ajay kumar rajesh kumar 87.67 
139 NISHCHAY PRATAP SINGH  Nehar Singh  87.67 
140 Pushkar Sharma Narendra Sharma 87.66 
141 MANISH KUMAR  UMESH KUMAR 87.66 
142 AMAN PRAJAPATI  Sajjan Lal Prajapat  87.60 
143 RISHABH BHARGAVA  MAHESH BHARGAVA  87.60 
144 BHAVIKA GUPTA Vikas Porwal 87.60 
145 SAKSHAR JAIN Ajay Jain 87.60 
146 RIDDHISHA DIXIT AJAY KUMAR DIXIT 87.60 
147 MANVI BAMOLA JAGDAMBA PRASAD BAMOLA 87.60 
148 ANUPRIYA VISHEN  Alok Kumar Singh  87.60 
149 AKANKSHA SINGH  SANJAY KUMAR SINGH  87.60 
150 SAKSHAM BANSAL  ROHIT BANSAL  87.60 
151 YASH KUMAR Ashish kumar 87.34 
152 PARVEEN KUMAR MANDAL SURESH MANDAL 87.33 
153 RAJAT RAI AMARDEEP 87.33 
154 ATULYA GOYAL NAVNEET KUMAR GOYAL 87.33 
155 HARSHITA MAHRA LAXMAN SINGH 87.33 
156 LAKSHYADEEP SINGH  AMAR SINGH 87.33 
157 MAULI BAJPAYEE SHASHI SHEKHAR BAJPAYEE 87.33 
158 SHORYA DHAKA RAVINDRA DHAKA 87.30 
159 Raj Chaudhary  Viral kumar  87.30 
160 ARYAN TARAR ARVIND KUMAR 87.30 
161 AJIT PANDEY RAM GANESH PANDEY 87.30 
162 Pari Maheshwari  Mayank Maheshwari  87.30 
163 PRIYANSHU RAJ Surendra prasad 87.30 
164 AKSHAT SHARMA  DILEEP KUMAR SHARMA 87.00 
165 YASH GUPTA  RAHUL GUPTA 87.00 
166 MAHI BANSAL SANDEEP BANSAL 87.00 
167 SAANVI GUPTA SANJAY GUPTA 87.00 
168 Himanshi Rai Amit Kumar Rai  87.00 
169 SUKRITI JAISWAL VINEET KUMAR JAISWAL 87.00 
170 Manya Mishra Vimal Prakash Mishra 87.00 
171 TUSHAR AGARWAL  Pankaj Agrawal  87.00 
172 PRANSHU TIWARI Sanjay Tiwari 87.00 
173 Vaanya Agrawal Ajay Gupta 87.00 
174 SATVIK TOMAR PRADEEP KUMAR 87.00 
175 JYOTIKA DIWAKAR Mr. Shri nivas 87.00 
176 Samayra dev Dr.s.k.sahu 87.00 
177 ARSHPREET KAUR  JASVIR SINGH  87.00 



178 Abhishek kumar Ram karan 87.00 
179 JYOTIKA DIWAKAR Mr. Shri nivas  87.00 
180 VANSHIKA TYAGI PAWAN KUMAR 87.00 
181 DIVYANSHU MAURYA  Manoj Kumar  87.00 
182 NITIKA BANSAL NITIN BANSAL 86.80 
183 GARVIT PURWAR  Manoj  kumar purwar 86.67 
184 ARCHITA PANDEY ANAND PANDEY 86.67 
185 RIDDHI AGARWAL SUSHIL AGARWAL 86.67 
186 AYUSHI GUPTA  NARESH CHANDRA GUPTA  86.66 
187 TEJAS BHATT BHASKAR BHATT 86.60 
188 SHAMBHAVI SINGH ATUL KUMAR SINGH 86.60 
189 ANANT THAKKUR RAJIV THAKKUR 86.60 
190 Shantanu Singh  Ram prakash singh  86.60 
191 AYUSH KUMAR RANJEET KUMAR 86.60 
192 PRIYANSHI JINDAL VINAY JINDAL 86.33 
193 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAI ARVIND KUMAR RAI 86.33 
194 VANSH SHISHODIA MR. PRADEEP KUMAR 86.33 
195 Arnav Jain Rajiv Jain 86.33 
196 BHARAT MISHRA  ABHISHEK MISHRA 86.33 
197 RUPESH KUMAR DINESH SINGH 86.30 
198 Anash Javed muhammad  86.30 
199 YASH RAO PATANKAR SANDEEP RAO PATANKAR 86.30 
200 YATI RASTOGI PAWAN RASTOGI 86.30 
201 ANSH TYAGI ANUJ KUMAR 86.30 
202 ESHITA SINGH  DINESH KUMAR SINGH  86.30 
203 PAVITRA SAHU RAM PALL SAHU 86.00 
204 SNEHA JAIN PANKAJ KUMAR JAIN 86.00 
205 BHAVYA SINGH  Harish Chandra  86.00 
206 AYAAN ARNEJA SANJAY ARNEJA 86.00 
207 PRATYUSH SAMBYAL ARUN KUMAR 86.00 
208 RIYAN SIDDIQUI Faisal Siddiqui  86.00 
209 Reene ojha Ajeet ojha 86.00 
210 VAIBHAV KRISHNA PRATAP SINGH SOLANKI 86.00 
211 AAYAN SHARMA SUSHIL SHARMA 86.00 
212 MANAS DUBEY  Amit Kumar Dubey  86.00 
213 NANDINI DHIR ASHISH DHIR 86.00 
214 ANAMIKA KUMARI Virendra kumar 86.00 
215 Anushka Sharma Himanshu Sharma 86.00 
216 KHUSHI GUPTA  Krishan Kumar Gupta 86.00 
217 AYAAN ARNEJA  Sanjay Arneja  86.00 
218 JEEVIKA SRIVASTAVA  AMRESH SRIVASTAVA  86.00 
219 Preksha Jain  Neeraj Jain  86.00 
220 AARISH MALHOTRA Atul Malhotra  85.70 
221 DAKSH BHATIA Anil Bhatia 85.70 
222 AVIKA AGARWAL PRAVESH AGARWAL 85.67 
223 ADITYA GARG  NIRAJ KUMAR GARG  85.66 
224 DIMPLE CHANDANI JAI PRAKASH CHANDANI 85.66 



225 MAAN SINGH PATEL RAJESH PATEL 85.60 
226 SAKSHAM CHAUHAN Om Prakash Chauhan 85.60 
227 YOGITA RAJPUT SURESH CHANDRA RAJPUT 85.60 
228 Rudra Pratap Singh Rajendra Kumar Singh 85.34 
229 MANISH SHARMA  Bablu Sharma 85.34 
230 ADITI AGRAHARI ADESH KUMAR  85.33 
231 Rohan Agarwal Manu Agarwal 85.30 
232 Mohd Ashir Ateeq  Mohd Ateeq  85.30 
233 RAKSHIT SINGH abdhesh Kumar singh  85.30 
234 KRISHNA GUNJAN GUNJAN SRIVASTAVA 85.30 
235 DEVANSH CHAUHAN PANKAJ KUMAR 85.30 
236 ARYA YADAV  Raghvendra Singh yadav  85.00 
237 ABHISHEK DUBEY  Umesh Chandra Dubey  85.00 
238 ANANT SHUKLA AMIT KUMAR SHUKLA 85.00 
239 Tarun kumar yadav Devendra Singh Yadav  85.00 
240 Aditya Srivastava  Sanjay Kumar Srivastava  85.00 
241 FARAZ ALAM NADEEM ALAM 85.00 
242 SHREYASH BAJPAI Narendra Nath Bajpai 85.00 
243 URVI SETH Sumit seth 85.00 
244 ANSH MAURYA Shatrughan maurya 85.00 
245 SAHAL KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR 85.00 
246 SAMPRATI SAXENA M K SAXENA 85.00 
247 GURMAN SINGH ARORA MANDEEP SINGH ARORA 85.00 
248 DIVYANSHI CHAUDHARY RATENDRA KUMAR 85.00 
249 KRISHNA GARG  Gaurav Garg  85.00 
250 ANUSHA GUPTA  Akhil Kumar Gupta 85.00 
251 TANISHQ TRIPATHI VIJAY KUMAR TRIPATHI 85.00 
252 ADHYAYAN MAAN SURESH PAL MAAN 85.00 
253 YADU YADAV MUKESH YADAV 85.00 
254 RIYA KANSAL  MOHIT KUMAR KANSAL 85.00 
255 AMITTYUSH SAHAI Sudhanshu Kumar  85.00 
256 DIVYANSHI SRIVASTAVA  PRASHANT KUMAR SRIVASTAVA  84.90 
257 Dhani varshney  Durgesh varshney  84.67 
258 KRITIKA JHA  Rudra Narayan Jha 84.67 
259 ROHAN KUMAR MAHARANA NIRANJAN MAHARANA 84.67 
260 AKSH CHEEMA PAWAN SINGH CHEEMA 84.67 
261 Bhavya Talyan  Ashish Kumar  84.67 
262 ANKIT JUKARIA GOVIND BALLABH 84.60 
263 SALONI KARN PRADEEP KUMAR  84.60 
264 KHUSHI PANDEY SANJAY KUMAR PANDEY 84.60 
265 HARDIK GUPTA  Rajkumar Gupta  84.60 
266 MAYURI SHARMA  INDER SHARMA  84.60 
267 KARTAVYA SINGH Santosh kumar singh 84.33 
268 PARMEET SINGH Balbir Singh 84.33 
269 PRINCE KUMAR MODI  RAJENDAR KUMAR MODI 84.33 
270 ADITI KUMAR SAURAV KUMAR 84.33 
271 PARTH MITTAL chandan agarwal 84.30 



272 SHIVANGI SINGH MITESH KUMAR SINGH  84.30 
273 PRAKHAR BAJPAI Pramod Kumar 84.30 
274 PRAKHAR SRIVASTAVA  RUCHIR SRIVASTAVA  84.30 
275 GAURAV SAINI OMPARKASH SAINI 84.00 
276 MOHD SALAM MASROOR AHMAD 84.00 
277 KASHVI AGGARWAL Sanjay Agarwal 84.00 
278 Piyush Singh Bisht  Bahadur Singh  84.00 
279 PALAK JAIN SACHIN JAIN  84.00 
280 ASHUTOSH Dr. Gyanendra Kumar 84.00 
281 Shrishti Garg  Ankur Garg 84.00 
282 SUHANI MEHROTRA Sunit Mehrotra 84.00 
283 TANUSH GANJOO SANJAY KUMAR GANJOO 84.00 
284 TANISH SHARMA  Ashutosh Sharma  84.00 
285 ANUSHKA SINGHAL ASHISH KUMAR GUPTA 83.70 
286 SANYAM KHANDELWAL PARMANAND KHANDELWAL 83.67 
287 Prashant Sharma  Yatindra Nath Sharma  83.67 
288 BADAL MANOJ MANDAL 83.67 
289 MAHI SHARMA ASHUTOSH KUMAR SHARMA 83.66 
290 Saksham Yadav  Anil Kumar Yadav  83.66 
291 JAGAT SINGH PADAM SINGH 83.60 
292 SHIVANK MAVI HARIRAJ SINGH 83.60 
293 ANSHIKA SHARMA  Ashok sharma 83.60 
294 DIVYANSHU KOTHARI Revendra prasad kothari 83.60 
295 ANAYA SIROHI Abhishek Sirohi 83.60 
296 DIPANSHU SINGH TOMAR SUSHEEL KUMAR TOMAR 83.33 
297 RAM JI Chandra pal  83.33 
298 SIMRAN SINGH BAL KRISHAN SINGH 83.33 
299 PIYUSH RAJ GAUTAM KUMAR PODDAR  83.33 
300 HARSH SHARMA UMESH KUMAR SHARMA 83.33 
301 VANSH Manoj kumar  83.33 
302 Divya Sunder Singh 83.30 
303 SAKSHAM GUPTA VISHAL GUPTA 83.30 
304 NISHTHA CHAUHAN AJIT CHAUHAN 83.30 
305 AVIKA JINDAL VIPUL JINDAL 83.20 
306 SHREYASH GUPTA  ASHUTOSH GUPTA  83.00 
307 AVNI CHAUDHARY PRAVEEN KUMAR 83.00 
308 MOHIT DHANGER  Sher Singh  83.00 
309 SHIVANG ANSAL PANDEY Atul Ranjan Pandey 83.00 
310 VAIBHAV YADAV MANOJ YADAV 83.00 
311 PRATEEK SHARMA  MUKESH SHARMA  83.00 
312 PRIYANSHU SAINI Kuldeep  83.00 
313 VAIBHAV YADAV MANOJ YADAV 83.00 
314 Naman Mishra Gauri Shankar Mishra 83.00 
315 GAURJA GARG  MANOJ GARG 83.00 
316 ABHINAV  UPADHYAY BBN UPADHYAY 83.00 
317 AKSHIT SATTI SANOD SATTI 83.00 
318 VANSHIKA TYAGI AMRISH TYAGI (LATE) 83.00 



319 TEJAS SHARMA KAPIL Atul Kapil 83.00 
320 HARSHITA SHARMA JAGDISH CHANDRA SHARMA 83.00 
321 ARPITA GHOSH RAJIB GHOSH 83.00 
322 SIDHI SAXENA  Deepak Saxena  83.00 
323 Alina Nagar Makhan Singh 83.00 
324 Akshat Singh Surendra SIngh 83.00 
325 SAWAL KUMAR  MR.SANJAY KUMAR  83.00 
326 Kartik goyal Govind sharan 83.00 
327 PRATEEK SINGH UMANATH SINGH 83.00 
328 MANYA SHARMA MANORANJAN KUMAR SHARMA 83.00 
329 SANSKAR SINGH SATISH CHANDRA  82.70 
330 ADITYA MALIK NAVNEET MALIK 82.70 
331 SRIZAN Shailendra Kumar 82.70 
332 KANISHK JAIN VIKAS JAIN 82.67 
333 ARPIT SRIVASTAVA  VED PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA  82.66 
334 Garvit gupta  Puneet Gupta  82.60 
335 Shivam Kumar  Chandan kumar  82.60 
336 PRATEEK SACHAN VINAY KUMAR 82.60 
337 TANUSHI SHARMA MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA 82.60 
338 SHREYA AGARWAL PANKAJ AGARWAL 82.60 
339 SHIVAM KUMAR Virendra kumar  82.60 
340 Kavya lamba  Vikram lamba 82.60 
341 ABHYUDAI PRATAP SINGH AMLENDU PRATAP SINGH 82.40 
342 RISHABH GOEL NAIR NIRDOSH GOYAL 82.40 
343 Sanskriti  Harish Nautiyal  82.40 
344 NAMYA GUPTA Puneet Gupta 82.33 
345 DEVAJ BHADANA HARENDRA PAL SINGH 82.33 
346 YUVRAJ TANWAR BHANU PRATAP SINGH 82.33 
347 CHINMAY SINGHAL NAVNEET KUMAR 82.33 
348 HIMANSHI GAUR  VIJAY PRAKASH GAUR 82.33 
349 SANIYA MIRZA MD. RIZWAN 82.30 
350 NIKHIL SHARMA SHARMA 82.30 
351 Harshita Mahani Manoj Kumar Mahani 82.30 
352 MONIKA SHYAM SINGH 82.30 
353 RIYA RANJEET KUMAR 82.00 
354 SONU KUMAR SANJEET KUMAR 82.00 
355 RAJ GUPTA OM PRAKASH SAH  82.00 
356 ABHISHEK SHARMA  Awadhesh Kumar Sharma 82.00 
357 RITESH  MOHAN 82.00 
358 Himanshu singh Sunil kumar singh 82.00 
359 SIDDHARTH TYAGI  Sanjoo Tyagi  82.00 
360 JIYAA SHARMA Ghanshyam Sharma 82.00 
361 ABHIGYAN SINGH  GYANENDRA SINGH  82.00 
362 Minarv Tyagi Amit Kumar Tyagi 82.00 
363 SOMYA JAIN  ARUN KUMAR JAIN 82.00 
364 ISHITVA NEGI RAJENDER SINGH NEGI 82.00 
365 Akshita Salwan Manoj Salwan 82.00 



366 CHAITANYA JAIN ANUJ KUMAR JAIN 82.00 
367 Aditya Singhal Amit Singhal 82.00 
368 PRATIUSH KADYAN PRITAM SINGH KADYAN 82.00 
369 Tanmay Gupta Dr. Mahesh Gupta 82.00 
370 ARYAN PANDEY Sunil Pandey 82.00 
371 Aayush Upadhyay Gireesh Upadhyay 82.00 
372 ARNAV GOEL RAJAT GOEL 82.00 
373 ADITYA SINGH  AWADHESH KUMAR LAL  82.00 
374 Akshat Srivastava  Pramod Kumar Srivastava  82.00 
375 ANIKA CHAURASIA  Laxmi Narayan  82.00 
376 OM GUPTA ASHISH KUMAR GUPTA 82.00 
377 YASH SHARMA SACHIN SHARMA 82.00 
378 JAHANVI CHAUDHARY  JITENDRA KUMAR  81.70 
379 Roshan Todi Rajesh kumar Todi 81.67 
380 VANSH SINGH MUKESH VERMA 81.66 
381 UTKARSH SINGH ANIL SINGH 81.66 
382 ADITI KUMARI VIMLESH KUMAR SINGH 81.66 
383 SIMRAN SINGH MAHESH PRATAP SINGH 81.60 
384 ANUJ KUMAR  Avdhesh Kumar  81.60 
385 OWAIS KHAN  GHULAM SARVAR  81.60 
386 SOHANI MOHAPATRA PABITRA KUMAR MOHAPATRA 81.60 
387 ZIA TABASSUM LATE SHAMSHAD CHAUDHARY 81.33 
388 SHRUTI KUSHWAHA SHRI BRIJESH KUMAR KUSHWAHA 81.33 
389 Tanushree Shukla Sanjay Kumar Shukla 81.33 
390 Aryan Dubey  Rohit Dubey  81.33 
391 PRAKHAR GOEL SANDEEP KUMAR 81.33 
392 Atharv Sharma Vishal Sharma 81.33 
393 ANTARIKSH GARG  Gaurav Garg 81.33 
394 PANKAJ BISHT HARPAL SINGH 81.33 
395 JAGRITI AWASTHI  Piyush Awasthi  81.30 
396 VARUN KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR 81.30 
397 ABHINAV SHARMA SACHIN SHARMA 81.00 
398 PRIYANSHU SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA  81.00 
399 PRIYANSHU OJHA SHASHI KUMAR OJHA 81.00 
400 MOHAMMAD SAADMAN KHAN  MOHAMMAD NASIM KHAN 81.00 
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